T.K.LAWLESS MTB TIME TRIAL

Michigan MTB Time Trial Series Race #3 of 5
T.K. Lawless Park - June 25, 2006 - Vandalia, Michigan
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ELITE MEN

L-NAME, F-NAME SPONSORI/CITY AGE TIME

LAPRAIRIE, RANDY MACOMB BIKE AND FITNESS 20 0:56:54.006
SCHARPHORN, NIEL SLING SHOT BIKES 40 0:57:04.380
MEYERS, JOHN BELLS BREWERY/ QUIRING CYCLES 42 0:57:25.358
TOMPKIN, ERIC TREE FORT BIKES 38 0:57:45.044
COTTON, ROB STRUCTURAL SYSTEMS 38 0:58:08.260
HERRIMAN, ROBERT WSC/AMERICAN CYCLE & FITNESS 46 0:58:38.246
CHARLES, STEVE WARREN, MI 38 1:00:45.895

EXPERT/ELITE WOMEN

L-NAME, F-NAME SPONSORI/CITY AGE TIME

STEPHENS, SUSAN CABATA VELO-THE BIKE SHOP 32 1:06:19.510
FINCH, SHIRLEE KONA MIDWEST RACING/CONTINENTAL BIKE ~ 43 1:11:59.702
ROCHELEAU, KIM CABATA VELO-THE BIKE SHOP 34 1:16:56.288
FORD, LIBBY DARK HORSE RACING 37 1:19:33.033
GLICK, SHELLEY PROFORMBIKE.COM 44 1:21:22.370

EXPERT MEN 19-29

L-NAME, F-NAME SPONSORI/CITY AGE TIME

COWAN, JOHN NORTH COUNTRY CYCLE SPORT 23 0:58:57.023
MEREDITH, SHAWN ROYAL OAK, MI 29 1:01:19.722
SALLE, CHAD TRAIL HOUSE 26 1:07:05.322

EXPERT MEN 30-34

L-NAME, F-NAME SPONSORI/CITY AGE TIME

GAFFNER, MATT TRAVERSE CITY BIKE SHOP 33 0:59:18.973
BORDEN, PAUL TEAM REI 34 1:00:18.434
RYAN, JOHN TRAIL HOUSE 33 1:04:38.838
NELSON, RODD NEED SPONSOR 33 1:04:57.925
GREAVES, PETER CHAIN REACTION 33 1:07:42.864

EXPERT MEN 35-44

L-NAME, F-NAME SPONSORI/CITY AGE TIME

WITTBRODT, JEFF WATERFRONT BICYCLES 42 1:01:36.727
SERRAT, ED SOUTH BEND, IN 37 1:02:10.886
SHELLANBERGER, DAVID STRUCTURAL SYSTEMS 39 1:02:18.076

EXPERT MEN 45+

L-NAME, F-NAME SPONSORI/CITY AGE TIME
MAGNUSON, SCOT TREEFORT-BIKES&BOARD 49 1:02:07.597
GLICK, KEN HONEYWELL CYCLING-PROFORM 53 1:04:28.023
GUYMER, RANDY RBS CYCLING TEAM 46 1:04:59.482
MELLING, ROY PLAINWELL, M 47 1:05:15.427
SZUBIELAK, PATRICK CHICKY & WESLEY CYCLE & FITNESS 48 1:05:24.843
BUSHNELL, PAUL BOOMER 45 1:07:05.947
UDELL, JOHN CHAIN REACTION 49 1:12:21.091
POORMAN, RIC FORT WAYNE, IN 46 DNF
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961
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472
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491
468
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495
471

BIB
474
492
481
473

BIB
482
475
477

BIB
507

494

SINGLE SPEED EXP/ELITE

L-NAME, F-NAME SPONSORI/CITY AGE TIME

SCHARPHORN, NIEL SLING SHOT BIKES 40 0:56:32.392
TOMPKIN, ERIC TREE FORT BIKES 38 0:58:37.285
HARRIS, BRIAN CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE 33 0:59:27.985
SELLE, CHAD TRAIL HOUSE 26 1:04:44.913
SERRAT, ED SOUTH BEND, IN 37 1:06:35.852
RYAN, JOHN TRAIL HOUSE 33 1:07:17.314
GLICK, KEN HONEYWELL CYCLING-PROFORM 53 1:08:44.033
GUYMER, RANDY RBS CYCLING TEAM 46 1:15:07.931

SINGLE SPEED SPORT/BEG

L-NAME, F-NAME SPONSORI/CITY AGE TIME
PAWIELSKI, CHRIS ST. JOSEPH, MI 29 1:01:20.994
SZUBIELAK, PATRICK CHICKY & WESLEY CYCLE & FITNESS 48 1:08:07.530
GROW, DANIEL ST. JOE, Ml 38 1:10:11.256
CRANDELL, MIKE DELL RACING SS 47 1:12:19.003
BAUER, DENNIS ASSET PROTECTION SPECIALISTS 43 1:12:51.267
SKIPWORTH, KEVIN FINDLAY, OHIO 41 1:21:29.171
FINCH, SHIRLEE KONA MIDWEST RACING/CONTINENTAL BIKE 43 1:28:49.629
SPORT CLYDESDALE

L-NAME, F-NAME SPONSORI/CITY AGE TIME

TAFELSKY, STEVE FORD /D & D/ GIANT 33 1:05:45.501
GILBERT, JOSEPH MACOMB BIKE AND FITNESS 47 1:07:58.262
SARGENT, GREG TRAILS EDGE 35 1:09:02.286
BAUER, DENNIS ASSET PROTECTION SPECIALISTS 43 1:11:06.121
HAZEL, CHAD ALBION, MI 35 1:16:36.443
KELLY, SEAN HOP UNITED 34 1:17:31.242
PIERCE, THOMAS BRUIN CONSTRUCTION, INC 37 1:25:53.154

SPORT WOMEN 25-39

L-NAME, F-NAME SPONSORI/CITY AGE TIME
VAN VOLKINBURG, BONNIE FORD / D & D / GIANT 25 1:12:33.720
WALKER, TRACY DARK HORSE RACING 30 1:13:29.535
LABADIE, JENNIFER MARCELLUS, MI 32 1:20:43.928
FISCHER, JENNIFER TREEFORT BIKES 27 1:54:56.758

SPORT WOMEN 40+

L-NAME, F-NAME SPONSORI/CITY AGE TIME

SIENKIEWICZ, LYNNE WATERFRONT BICYCLES 42 1:20:35.113
JARSKI, LAURIE BROUGHTON MUSIC CO. 42 1:24:07.810
SERRAT, KATHY SOUTH BEND, IN 50 1:49:30.289

SPORT MEN 14-UN
L-NAME, F-NAME SPONSOR/CITY AGE TIME

DUTCZAK, MICHAEL SO CHICAGO WHEELMAN 13 1:26:58.037

SPORT MEN 15-18
L-NAME, F-NAME SPONSOR/CITY AGE TIME

VIS, COLIN KENTWOOD CYCLING &FITNESS 18 1:11:46.667
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493

BIB
440
500
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439
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489

447
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484
449
446
498
508

BIB
487
496
501
462
483
459
453
457
454
455
463
461
460
486
506

L-NAME, F-NAME
MUEHL, ERIC
CACHERO, JEFF
HEMMEKE, BRIAN
ZIMMERMAN, JEFF
KLEIN, CHARLES
JOHNSON, MATT

L-NAME, F-NAME
GISSENDANER, SCOTT
SCRANTON,DAVID
RANDOLPH, DAVID
CALLENS, SCOTT
BURNETT, CHRIS
WALLACE, COREY

L-NAME, F-NAME
SELLE, ROB
MITZEL, ROB
SIPE, KENNETH W.
BUTLER, STEVE
TUFTS, RICHARD
SPORE, MARK
RIFFE, MIKE
DELANEY, MATT
GILLETT, TROY

L-NAME, F-NAME
DONAKOWSKI, MARK
QUEENER, DOUG
MCGOVERN, THOMAS
TRAPP, RUSTY
RESSLER, JOHN
IRELAN, JIM

COLAN, PETE
CRANDELL, MIKE
ARMSTRONG, KRIS
BENGTSON, ALAN
WILLIS, SCOTT
SKIPWORTH, KEVIN
MITCHELL, THOMAS
OWEN, BRAD
DUTCZAK, EDWARD

SPORT MEN 19-29

SPONSOR/CITY
CYCLEFIT

BREAKAWAY BICYCLES
SMITHS AEROSPACE
CYCLEFIT

CYCLEFIT

PORTAGE, MI

SPORT MEN 30-34

SPONSOR/CITY

TEAM TREE FORT
KALAMAZOO, MI

CUSTER CYCLERY
MACOMB BIKE & FITNESS
KONA MIDWEST RACING
MISHAWKA, IN

SPORT MEN 35-39

SPONSOR/CITY

JUST FOR FUN
WHITMORE LAKE, MI
PLAINWELL, Ml
BICYCLES IN TOWN
ELKHART, IN

SHAWMUT HILLS SALES
TEAM COOKIE DOUGH
BELLEVILLE, MI
GETAWAY SPORTS

SPORT MEN 40-49

SPONSOR/CITY

YPSILANTI, Ml

BRIGHTON, MI

ADA, Ml

GRAND RAPIDS, MI

CYCLE THERAPY

AMERICAN CYCLE & FITNESS
CANNONDALE MIDWEST RACING
DELL RACING

MACOMB BIKE & FITNESS
SAINT JOSEPH, MI
TREEFORT BIKES

CITY BIKE SHOP

PINCKNEY, MI

THC

SO CHICAGO WHEELMAN
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AGE TIME

21 1:02:12.669
29 1:05:05.010
27 1:05:08.848
25 1:07:01.226
28 1:07:08.166
28 1:08:34.491
AGE TIME

32 1:.03:15.611
32 1:.06:44.116
30 1:06:58.928
34 1:14:59.986
33 1:15:15.467
30 1:20:39.218
AGE TIME

36 1:02:32.578
36 1:04:32.753
37 1:05:50.189
36 1:07:48.944
36 1:08:13.343
38 1:09:46.082
37 1:11:33.260
35 1:19:14.776
35 1:29:48.208
AGE TIME

42 1:02:37.578
42 1:03:46.980
41 1:04:42.942
49 1:04:51.996
40 1:05:42.333
41 1:06:34.391
48 1:07:35.886
47 1.07:40.767
46 1:07:43.758
42 1:09:04.931
42 1:09:40.789
41 1:10:25.482
45 1:13:07.657
46 1:21:03.314
41 1:22:28.973
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467
466
465
464
485
488
505

BIB
780
772

BIB
778
783
768
769

BIB
776
770
771

BIB
773

BIB
763
760
759
762
779
761

BIB
764
777
765
775
774
784
782

L-NAME, F-NAME
FARNSWORTH, TERRY
WILLYARD, GLENN
REDDY, JOE
CONSTABLE, ROBERT
HAKES, PAUL
MORGAN, TIM
VANDERHEYDEN, JOE

SPORT MEN 50+
SPONSOR/CITY
WATERFORD, MI
OSSINEKE, MI
FOUNDERS ALE
OUTPOST SPORTS
HOMER, Ml
MORGANS GARAGE
CONSTANTINE, MI

BEGINNER CLYDESDALE

L-NAME, F-NAME
BENTLEY, TED
SMITH, TREVER

SPONSOR/CITY
VELO CITY CYCLES
ELKHART, IN

BEGINNER WOMEN 35+

L-NAME, F-NAME
POPA, LISA
JOHNSON, LISA
BIELECKI, LYNN
LAMEE, LINDA

L-NAME, F-NAME
DUTCZAK, MATTHEW

L-NAME, F-NAME
TAFELSKY, TAYLOR
BOURGEOIS, PIERCE
WEAVER, EVAN

L-NAME, F-NAME
POULIOT, MARC

L-NAME, F-NAME
WIERZCHON, TOM
BIGELOW, JASON
BARR, PAUL
VACCARO, DAVID
PUTTI, CHRIS
KNAUFT, CHARLES

L-NAME, F-NAME
BAGI, PATRICK
HENSHAW, DAN
GINGERICH, SCOTT
CAMPA, JORGE
YOUNG, GEORGE
JOHNSON, NORMAN
DUTCZAK, MICHAEL

SPONSOR/CITY
KALAMAZOO, MI
IVISUAL

BROUGHTON MUSIC CO.
NEW HUDSON, Mi

BEGINNER 10-UN
SPONSOR/CITY
SO CHICAGO WHEELMAN

BEGINNER MEN 11-14
SPONSOR/CITY
HUDSONVILLE, Ml
ELKHART, IN
ELKHART, IN

BEGINNER MEN 19-29
SPONSOR/CITY
FARMINGTON HILLS, Ml

BEGINNER MEN 30-39
SPONSOR/CITY
ROYAL OAK, Mi
TEAM BALLISTIC/FLYTE
CLARKSTON, MI
TREE MAGNETS
KALAMAZOO, MI
DKPHOTOGRAPHY

BEGINNER MEN 40-49
SPONSOR/CITY
RICHLAND, MI
PORTAGE, Ml
SOUTH BEND, IN
ELKHART, IN
YOUNG CONSTRUCTION
IVISUAL, INC
MATT & MITCHELL
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AGE
53
54
51
55
63
53
55

AGE
30
37

AGE
35
42
37
36

AGE
10

AGE
11
13
12

AGE
24

AGE
33
34
32
37
38
39

AGE
40
40
40
43
46
44
43

TIME
1:05:54.305
1:07:54.852
1:09:13.119
1:10:15.128
1:16:30.815
1:22:38.913
1:29:52.671

TIME

1:11:28.275
1:37:37.315

TIME
1:14:26.953
1:27:25.445
1:36:28.954
1:44:13.394

TIME

1:44:27.065

TIME
2:09:04.840
2:10:34.190

2:11:01.715

1:06:19.346

TIME
1:05:38.775
1:07:57.209
1:16:21.791
1:17:55.670
1:21:58.501
1:23:54.735

TIME
1:09:20.136
1:09:49.705
1:20:43.091
1:20:45.754
1:21:34.985
1:24:25.055
1:43:59.296
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POS

1
2

BIB
767
766

RESULTS SORTED BY TIME REGARDLESS OF CATEGORY - ALL RACERS

L-NAME, F-NAME

SCHARPHORN SR, NIEL

HASLITT, JERRY

POS CATEGORY L-NAME, F-NAME

1

oOo~NO O WN

50

SS-E/E
EL-M
EL-M
EL-M
EL-M
EL-M

SS-E/E
EL-M

EX-M 19-29
EX-M 30-34
SS-E/E
EX-M 30-34
EL-M
EX-M 19-29
SS-S/B
EX-M 35-44
EX-M 45+
EX-M 35-44
SM 19-29
EX-M 35-44
SM 35-39
SM 40-49
SM 30-34
SM 40-50
EX-M 45+
SM 35-39
EX-M 30-34
SM 40-51
SS-E/E
SM 40-52
EX-M 30-34
EX-M 45+
SM 19-29
SM 19-29
EX-M 45+
EX-M 45+

SM 40-53
SC
SM 35-39
SM 50+
BM 19-29
E/E-W
SM 40-54
SS-E/E
SM 30-34
SM 30-34
SM 19-29
EX-M 19-29
EX-M 45+

SCHARPHORN, NIEL
LAPRAIRIE, RANDY
SCHARPHORN, NIEL
MEYERS, JOHN
TOMPKIN, ERIC
COTTON, ROB
TOMPKIN, ERIC
HERRIMAN, ROBERT
COWAN, JOHN
GAFFNER, MATT
HARRIS, BRIAN
BORDEN, PAUL
CHARLES, STEVE
MEREDITH, SHAWN
PAWIELSKI, CHRIS
WITTBRODT, JEFF
MAGNUSON, SCOT
SERRAT, ED
MUEHL, ERIC

SHELLANBERGER, DAVID

SELLE, ROB
DONAKOWSKI, MARK
GISSENDANER, SCOTT
QUEENER, DOUG
GLICK, KEN

MITZEL, ROB

RYAN, JOHN
MCGOVERN, THOMAS
SELLE, CHAD

TRAPP, RUSTY
NELSON, RODD
GUYMER, RANDY
CACHERO, JEFF
HEMMEKE, BRIAN
MELLING, ROY
SZUBIELAK, PATRICK
WIERZCHON, TOM
RESSLER, JOHN
TAFELSKY, STEVE
SIPE, KENNETH W.
FARNSWORTH, TERRY
POULIOT, MARC
STEPHENS, SUSAN
IRELAN, JIM

SERRAT, ED
SCRANTON,DAVID
RANDOLPH, DAVID
ZIMMERMAN, JEFF
SALLE, CHAD
BUSHNELL, PAUL

BEGINNER MEN 50+

SPONSOR/CITY
KP CYCLE
BRIGHTON, MI

SPONSOR/CITY

SLING SHOT BIKES

MACOMB BIKE AND FITNESS
SLING SHOT BIKES

BELLS BREWERY/ QUIRING CYCLES
TREE FORT BIKES
STRUCTURAL SYSTEMS

TREE FORT BIKES
WSC/AMERICAN CYCLE & FITNESS
NORTH COUNTRY CYCLE SPORT
TRAVERSE CITY BIKE SHOP
CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE
TEAM REI

WARREN, MI

ROYAL OAK, Mi

ST. JOSEPH, MI
WATERFRONT BICYCLES
TREEFORT-BIKES&BOARD
SOUTH BEND, IN

CYCLEFIT

STRUCTURAL SYSTEMS

JUST FOR FUN

YPSILANTI, Ml

TEAM TREE FORT

BRIGHTON, Mi

HONEYWELL CYCLING-PROFORM
WHITMORE LAKE, Mi

TRAIL HOUSE

ADA, Ml

TRAIL HOUSE

GRAND RAPIDS, Ml

NEED SPONSOR

RBS CYCLING TEAM
BREAKAWAY BICYCLES
SMITHS AEROSPACE
PLAINWELL, Ml

CHICKY & WESLEY CYCLE & FITNESS
ROYAL OAK, MI

CYCLE THERAPY

FORD /D & D/ GIANT
PLAINWELL, Ml

WATERFORD, MI
FARMINGTON HILLS, Ml
CABATA VELO-THE BIKE SHOP
AMERICAN CYCLE & FITNESS
SOUTH BEND, IN

KALAMAZOO, MI

CUSTER CYCLERY

CYCLEFIT

TRAIL HOUSE

BOOMER
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AGE TIME
64 1:11:41.644
62 1:37:27.731

AGE TIME
40 0:56:32.392
20 0:56:54.006
40 0:57:04.380
42 0:57:25.358
38 0:57:45.044
38 0:58:08.260
38 0:58:37.285
46 0:58:38.246
23 0:58:57.023
33 0:59:18.973
33 0:59:27.985
34 1:00:18.434
38 1:00:45.895
29 1:01:19.722
29 1:01:20.994
42 1:01:36.727
49 1:02:07.597
37 1:02:10.886
21 1:02:12.669
39 1:02:18.076
36 1:02:32.578
42 1:02:37.578
32 1:.03:15.611
42 1:03:46.980
53 1:04:28.023
36 1:04:32.753
33 1:04:38.838
41 1:04:42.942
26 1:04:44.913
49 1:04:51.996
33 1:04:57.925
46 1:04:59.482
29 1:05:05.010
27 1:05:08.848
47 1:05:15.427
48 1:05:24.843
33 1:05:38.775
40 1:05:42.333
33 1:05:45.501
37 1:05:50.189
53 1:05:54.305
24 1:06:19.346
32 1:06:19.510
41 1:06:34.391
37 1:06:35.852
32 1.06:44.116
30 1:06:58.928
25 1:07:01.226
26 1:07:05.322
45 1:07:05.947
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(Listing Continued From Previous Page)

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

SM 19-29
SS-E/E
SM 40-55
SM 40-56
EX-M 30-34
SM 40-57
SM 35-39
SM 50+
BM 30-39
SC
SS-S/B
SM 35-39
SM 19-29
SS-E/E
SC
SM 40-58
SM 50+
BM 40-49
SM 40-59
SM 35-39
BM 40-49
SS-S/B
SM 50+
SM 40-60
SC
BC
SM 35-39
BM 50+
SM 15-18
E/E-W
SS-S/B
EX-M 45+
SW-25-39
SS-S/B
SM 40-61
SW-25-39
BW 35+
SM 30-34
SS-E/E
SM 30-34
BM 30-39
SM 50+
SC
E/E-W
SC
BM 30-39
SM 35-39
E/E-W
SW 40+
SM 30-34
BM 40-49
SW-25-39
BM 40-49
SM 40-62
E/E-W
SS-S/B
BM 40-49

KLEIN, CHARLES
RYAN, JOHN
COLAN, PETE
CRANDELL, MIKE
GREAVES, PETER
ARMSTRONG, KRIS
BUTLER, STEVE
WILLYARD, GLENN
BIGELOW, JASON
GILBERT, JOSEPH
SZUBIELAK, PATRICK
TUFTS, RICHARD
JOHNSON, MATT
GLICK, KEN
SARGENT, GREG
BENGTSON, ALAN
REDDY, JOE

BAGI, PATRICK
WILLIS, SCOTT
SPORE, MARK
HENSHAW, DAN
GROW, DANIEL
CONSTABLE, ROBERT
SKIPWORTH, KEVIN
BAUER, DENNIS
BENTLEY, TED
RIFFE, MIKE

SCHARPHORN SR, NIEL

VIS, COLIN
FINCH, SHIRLEE
CRANDELL, MIKE
UDELL, JOHN

CYCLEFIT

TRAIL HOUSE

CANNONDALE MIDWEST RACING
DELL RACING

CHAIN REACTION

MACOMB BIKE & FITNESS
BICYCLES IN TOWN

OSSINEKE, MI

TEAM BALLISTIC/FLYTE

MACOMB BIKE AND FITNESS
CHICKY & WESLEY CYCLE & FITNESS
ELKHART, IN

PORTAGE, MI

HONEYWELL CYCLING-PROFORM
TRAILS EDGE

SAINT JOSEPH, MI

FOUNDERS ALE

RICHLAND, Mi

TREEFORT BIKES

SHAWMUT HILLS SALES
PORTAGE, MI

ST. JOE, MI

OUTPOST SPORTS

CITY BIKE SHOP

ASSET PROTECTION SPECIALISTS
VELO CITY CYCLES

TEAM COOKIE DOUGH

KP CYCLE

KENTWOOD CYCLING &FITNESS
KONA MIDWEST RACING/CONTINENTAL BIKE
DELL RACING SS

CHAIN REACTION

VAN VOLKINBURG, BONNIE FORD /D & D / GIANT

BAUER, DENNIS
MITCHELL, THOMAS
WALKER, TRACY
POPA, LISA
CALLENS, SCOTT
GUYMER, RANDY
BURNETT, CHRIS
BARR, PAUL
HAKES, PAUL
HAZEL, CHAD
ROCHELEAU, KIM
KELLY, SEAN
VACCARO, DAVID
DELANEY, MATT
FORD, LIBBY
SIENKIEWICZ, LYNNE
WALLACE, COREY
GINGERICH, SCOTT
LABADIE, JENNIFER
CAMPA, JORGE
OWEN, BRAD
GLICK, SHELLEY
SKIPWORTH, KEVIN
YOUNG, GEORGE

ASSET PROTECTION SPECIALISTS
PINCKNEY, MI

DARK HORSE RACING
KALAMAZOO, MI
MACOMB BIKE & FITNESS
RBS CYCLING TEAM
KONA MIDWEST RACING
CLARKSTON, MI

HOMER, Ml

ALBION, MI

CABATA VELO-THE BIKE SHOP
HOP UNITED

TREE MAGNETS
BELLEVILLE, MI

DARK HORSE RACING
WATERFRONT BICYCLES
MISHAWKA, IN

SOUTH BEND, IN
MARCELLUS, MI
ELKHART, IN

THC

PROFORMBIKE.COM
FINDLAY, OHIO

YOUNG CONSTRUCTION
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28
33
48
47
33
46
36
54
34
47
48
36
28
53
35
42
51
40
42
38
40
38
55
41
43
30
37
64
18
43
47
49
25
43
45
30
35
34
46
33
32
63
35
34
34
37
35
37
42
30
40
32
43
46
44
41
46

1:07:08.166
1.07:17.314
1:07:35.886
1:.07:40.767
1:07:42.864
1:07:43.758
1:07:48.944
1:07:54.852
1:07:57.209
1:07:58.262
1:08:07.530
1:08:13.343
1:08:34.491
1:08:44.033
1:09:02.286
1:09:04.931
1:09:13.119
1:09:20.136
1:09:40.789
1:09:46.082
1:09:49.705
1:10:11.256
1:10:15.128
1:10:25.482
1:11:06.121
1:11:28.275
1:11:33.260
1:11:41.644
1:11:46.667
1:11:59.702
1:12:19.003
1:12:21.091
1:12:33.720
1:12:51.267
1:13:07.657
1:13:29.535
1:14:26.953
1:14:59.986
1:15:07.931
1:15:15.467
1:16:21.791
1:16:30.815
1:16:36.443
1:16:56.288
1:17:31.242
1:17:55.670
1:19:14.776
1:19:33.033
1:20:35.113
1:20:39.218
1:20:43.091
1:20:43.928
1:20:45.754
1:21:03.314
1:21:22.370
1:21:29.171
1:21:34.985
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(Listing Continued From Previous Page)

108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
DNF

BM 30-39
SM 40-63
SM 50+
BM 30-39
SW 40+
BM 40-49
SC
SM 14-UN
BW 35+
SS-S/B
SM 35-39
SM 50+
BW 35+
BM 50+
BC
BM 40-49
BW 35+
BEG 10-UN
SW 40+
SW-25-39
BM 11-14
BM 11-14
BM 11-14
EX-M 45+

PUTTI, CHRIS
DUTCZAK, EDWARD
MORGAN, TIM
KNAUFT, CHARLES
JARSKI, LAURIE
JOHNSON, NORMAN
PIERCE, THOMAS
DUTCZAK, MICHAEL
JOHNSON, LISA
FINCH, SHIRLEE
GILLETT, TROY
VANDERHEYDEN, JOE
BIELECKI, LYNN
HASLITT, JERRY
SMITH, TREVER
DUTCZAK, MICHAEL
LAMEE, LINDA
DUTCZAK, MATTHEW
SERRAT, KATHY
FISCHER, JENNIFER
TAFELSKY, TAYLOR
BOURGEOIS, PIERCE
WEAVER, EVAN
POORMAN, RIC

KALAMAZOO, MI

SO CHICAGO WHEELMAN
MORGANS GARAGE
DKPHOTOGRAPHY
BROUGHTON MUSIC CO.
IVISUAL, INC

BRUIN CONSTRUCTION, INC
SO CHICAGO WHEELMAN
IVISUAL

KONA MIDWEST RACING/CONTINENTAL BIKE
GETAWAY SPORTS
CONSTANTINE, MI
BROUGHTON MUSIC CO.
BRIGHTON, Mi

ELKHART, IN

MATT & MITCHELL

NEW HUDSON, Mi

SO CHICAGO WHEELMAN
SOUTH BEND, IN
TREEFORT BIKES
HUDSONVILLE, MI
ELKHART, IN

ELKHART, IN

FORT WAYNE, IN
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38
41
53
39
42
44
37
13
42
43
35
55
37
62
37
43
36
10
50
27
11
13
12
46

1:21:58.501
1:22:28.973
1:22:38.913
1:23:54.735
1:24:07.810
1:24:25.055
1:25:53.154
1:26:58.037
1:27:25.445
1:28:49.629
1:29:48.208
1:29:52.671
1:36:28.954
1:37:27.731
1:37:37.315
1:43:59.296
1:44:13.394
1:44:27.065
1:49:30.289
1:54:56.758
2:09:04.840
2:10:34.190
2:11:01.715
DNF
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